
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 1; Name= SOUTHEASTERN
MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502030000
54690

02/03/2005
08:12:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200502030000
54680

200512050006
28900

12/05/2005
02:19:51

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

200509080004
64890

200503280001
38200

03/28/2005
09:34:00

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JOHN H SR

31 146 Lot#:663
Book:31
Pg:146
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE

200505170002
38440

05/17/2005
03:48:17

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE AZUERO,
PEDRO R

33 131 Lot#:1519
Book:33
Pg:131
Sub:OLD
CAHABA IV
2ND ADDITION
PHASE FOUR

200509010004
52450

09/01/2005
11:53:16

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WEBB,
RANDAL

24 50 Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:50
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE I

200504130001
73320

04/13/2005
09:31:49

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
CHARLES
MICHAEL

31 74 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:31 Pg:74
Sub:TUCKER
ESTATE

200504190001
84860

04/19/2005
02:32:09

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOTTLIEB,
DAVID J

29 27 Lot#:81
Book:29 Pg:27
Sub:VILLAS
BELVEDERE

200505240002
52160

05/24/2005
01:25:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOOK,
TREVOR M

20 76 Lot#:22
Book:20 Pg:76
Sub:BENT
RIVER
COMMONS
1ST SECTOR

200506100002
84540

06/10/2005
10:31:46

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDSON,
CHARLES

33 86 Lot#:24
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 4

200508300004
48790

08/30/2005
03:14:35

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAROCCA,
DAVID M

5 80 Lot#:1 Blk:9
Book:5 Pg:80
Sub:NAVAJO
WEST
SECTOR OF
NAVAJO HILLS

200509090004
67010

09/09/2005
09:05:47

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE REXRODE,
KATHRYN

18 128 Lot#:2 Book:18
Pg:128
Sub:WEATHER
LY GLEN
ABBEY
SECTOR 12


