Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Seq= 1; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502030000 54690	02/03/2005 08:12:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200502030000 54680	
200512050006 28900	12/05/2005 02:19:51	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					200509080004 64890	
200503280001 38200	03/28/2005 09:34:00	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JOHN H SR			31	146		Lot#:663 Book:31 Pg:146 Sub:WATERFO RD COVE
200505170002 38440	05/17/2005 03:48:17	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AZUERO, PEDRO R			33	131		Lot#:1519 Book:33 Pg:131 Sub:OLD CAHABA IV 2ND ADDITION PHASE FOUR
200509010004 52450	09/01/2005 11:53:16	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEBB, RANDAL			24	50		Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:50 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE I
200504130001 73320	04/13/2005 09:31:49	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, CHARLES MICHAEL			31	74		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:31 Pg:74 Sub:TUCKER ESTATE
200504190001 84860	04/19/2005 02:32:09	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOTTLIEB, DAVID J			29	27		Lot#:81 Book:29 Pg:27 Sub:VILLAS BELVEDERE
200505240002 52160	05/24/2005 01:25:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOOK, TREVOR M			20	76		Lot#:22 Book:20 Pg:76 Sub:BENT RIVER COMMONS 1ST SECTOR
200506100002 84540	06/10/2005 10:31:46	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUDSON, CHARLES			33	86		Lot#:24 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFC RD VILLAGE SECTOR 4
200508300004 48790	08/30/2005 03:14:35	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LAROCCA, DAVID M			5	80		Lot#:1 Blk:9 Book:5 Pg:80 Sub:NAVAJO WEST SECTOR OF NAVAJO HILLS
200509090004 67010	09/09/2005 09:05:47	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REXRODE, KATHRYN			18	128		Lot#:2 Book:18 Pg:128 Sub:WEATHER LY GLEN ABBEY SECTOR 12